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Oğuz Kurt
Department of Hydrobiology
Manisa Celal Bayar University
Manise - Türkiye
oguz.kurt@cbu.edu.tr

Sezgi Somuncu
Department of Biology

Sakarya University
Sakarya - Türkiye

sezgisomuncu@sakarya.edu.tr

Sezen Toksoy Köseoğlu
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Department Industrial Engineering
University of Exeter
United Kingdom
b.yuce@exeter.ac.uk

Benjamin Durakovic
Department of Industrial and Mechanical Engineering

International University of Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
bdurakovic@ius.edu.ba

v



Section Editor (Mechanical Engineering)

Elif Eker Kahveci
Department of Engineering, Mechanical Engineering
Sakarya University
Sakarya - Türkiye
eeker@sakarya.edu.tr

Erman Aslan
Mechanical Engineering, Fluid Mechanics

Computational Fluid Dynamics, Heat Transfer
Kocaeli University
Kocaeli - Türkiye

erman.aslan@kocaeli.edu.tr

Mohammad Sukri Bin Mustapa
Department of Mechanical and Manufacturing
Engineering
University Tun Hussein Onn Malaysia
Malaysia
sukri@uthm.edu.my

Raja Mazuir Bin Raja Ahsan Shah
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Coventry University
United Kingdom

ac9217@coventry.ac.uk

Seong Jin Park
Department of Mechanical Engineering
Pohang University of Science and Technology
Korea
sjpark87@postech.ac.kr

Abderrahmane Benbrik
Department of Mechanical Engineering

M’hamed Bougara University
Egypt

abderrahmane.benbrik@univ-boumerdes.dz

Ali Cemal Benim
Department of Mechanical and Process Engineering
Düsseldorf University of Applied Sciences
Germany
alicemal@prof-benim.com

Herman Nied
Department of Solid Mechanics

Lehigh University
USA

hfn2@lehigh.edu

Shi-Chune Yao
Department Energy Technologies, Heat Transfer
Carnegie Mellon University
USA
sy0d@andrew.cmu.edu

Tauseef Aized
Energy Management and Conservation in

Construction and Industrial Sectors
Uet Lahore

Pakistan
tauseef.aized@uet.edu.pk

Section Editor

(Environmental Sciences and Engineering)
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Department of Electromagnetics
Microwave and Antenna Technologies
Zonguldak Bülent Ecevit University
Zonguldak - Türkiye
oguzkizilcay@yyu.edu.tr
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Scientific Journals Coordinatorship
Sakarya University
Sakarya-Türkiye
mehmetcolak@sakarya.edu.tr

Yakup Beriş
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Tamer Güzel, Yasemin İşlek, Oğuzhan Yıldız . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 283-293

6 Potential Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Effects of Gossypol and AT-101: Molecular Docking Study Against
Angiotensin Converting Enzyme 2
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